PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH 1250MM
FLOOR SWEEPER SIDE BRUSH WIDTH  400mm
YZ-GS'l MAIN BRUSH WIDTH | 490mm
DRIVING MOTOR 800W
SIDE BUSH MOTOR - 2%90W
ROLLING BRUSH MOTOR | 700W
BATTERY CAPACITY 48/52V/ah
DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY | 80L
WALKING SPEED 0-12km/h
WORKING TIME | 2:25h
WEIGHT ~ 396kg
SIZE 1600*1250%1260mm

PRODUCT FEATURES

WIDEN CLEANING  HIGH DENSITY LARGE-CAPACITY  HYDRAULIC

DIAMETER  NYLON EDGE BRUSH  TRASH TANK DOUBLE
DISC BRAKE




PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH ~ 1050MM
Flnon SWEEPER SIDE BRUSH WIDTH 350mm
Y1-§320

MAIN BRUSH WIDTH 700mm

ROLLING BRUSHMOTOR [

BATTERY CAPACITY 24/24V/ah

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY [EEE

WALKING SPEED 0-8km/h
WORKING TIME 45k

WORKING EFFICIENCY 3000 /h
WEIGHT | 48kg
 1300*850*1050mm

APPLICABLE VENUE

g\

PRODUCT FEATURES
LEI;?ES
. . \ . .
HIGH-QUALITY DOUBLE DOUBLE ERGONOMIC
BRUSH PROTECTION PROTECTION HANDLE

MOTOR MOTOR




PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH 920mm
FLOOR SWEEPER | s2omm

SIDE BRUSH WIDTH |
YZ-$1 MAIN BRUSH WIDTH 480mm
' DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY [EES
WALKING SPEED | 0-8km/h
WORKING TIME All day
WORKING EFFICIENCY 3860 m* /h
WEIGHT 27 5kg
SIZE | 890"810*1035mm
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FACTORY PROCESSING

LARGE-CAPACITY ADJUSTABLE FOLDABLE WEAR RESISTANT
TRASH TANK GEARS DESIGN REAR WHEEL




PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH 750mm
FLOOR SWEEPER T

SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
Y1-S2 DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY 50L
' WALKING SPEED 0-8km/h
WORKING TIME All day
WORKING EFFICIENCY ' 2350t /h

WEIGHT 11.2kg
SIZE 1000*750*830mm

ADJUSTABLE ERGONOMIC ABRASION HIGH QUALITY
GARBAGE PUSH HANDLE RESISTANT SIDE BRUSH
INLET DIAMETER RUBBER WHEEL




FLOOR SWEEPER

100CM LARGE RANGE SUCTION LARGE
CLEANING SPRAY DEVICE TURBINE FILTERING AREA
WIDTH TECHNOLOGY

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH

SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
MAIN BRUSH WIDTH
SIDE BRUSH MONTER
ROLLING BRUSH MOTOR
WALKING SPEED

BATTERY CAPACITY

DUST CONTAINER CAPACITY
WORKING EFFICIENCY
WORKING TIME

WEIGHT

SIZE

APPLICABLE VENUE

1000MM
400mm
400mm

2*35W
120W
0-8km/h

12/100V/ah

221
4000 m* /h

3-4H

65kg
1000%1300*1000mm

WAREHOUSE




FLOOR SWEEPER
Y1-S4

RUBBER
NON-SLIP
WHEELS BRAKE

SUCTION FAN MOTOR
DUST SHAKING MOTOR

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH

1250MM
145mm
60W

MAIN BRUSH MOTOR
SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
DRIVING MOTOR

700W
2*90W
800w

BATTERY CAPACITY

48/52V/ah

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY
WALKING SPEED

80L
0-10km/h

WORKING TIME

2-2.5H

WEIGHT
SIZE

396kg
1600%1250*1300mm

FACTORY

LARGE-CAPACITY
TRASH TANK

SPRAY NOZZLE  LyDRAULIC

WITH SPRAY MIST DOUBLE DISC HIGH SPEED RAILWAY

A | é.; L
WORKSHOP



CLEANING WIDTH
Flllllﬂ SWEEPEH SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
v1_35 MAIN BRUSH WIDTH
DRIVING MOTOR

SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
MAIN BRUSH MOTOR

BATTERY CAPACITY

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY -
WALKING SPEED

WORKING TIME

WEIGHT

PRODUCT SIZE

APPLICABLE VENUE

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

1350MM
2*490mm
590mm
800W
2*90W
700W
48/58V/ah
120L
0-10km/h
2-3H
496kg
1650*1350*1260mm

PRODUCT FEATURES

OUTDOOR ROAD

OPERATION BUTTONS HIGH QUALITY ~ BULK DUSTBIN  DOUBLE-SIDED TR
ARE REASONABLY ~ RUBBER TIRES BRUSH STONE BRICK
DISTRIBUTED




PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH 1450MM

FLOOR SWEEPER SIDE BRUSH WIDTH I 2*500mm

YZ-S6 MAIN BRUSH WIDTH 700mm
- DRIVING MOTOR I 1200W

SIDE BRUSH MOTOR 2*9OW

MAIN BRUSH MOTOR 800W

BATTERY CAPACITY 48/80V/ah

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY] 170L

WALKING SPEED 0-10km/h
WORKING HOURS 3-4H

TOTAL WEIGHT ' 580kg

PRODUCT SIZE 1600*1450*1450mm

HYDRAULIC
DOUBLE DISC CONCRETE FLOOR
BRAKE

150L BIG ORIGINAL ELECTRIC
CAPACITY  YANGZI MOTOR DUST SHAKER



FLOOR SWEEPEH
Y1-S8

CLEAN WEAR-RESISTANT
OPERATION  AND SKID-RESISTANT  MAIN BRUSH

PANEL TIRE

HIGH QUALITY LARGE-CAPACITY
TRASH TANK

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH
SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
MAIN BRUSH WIDTH
DRIVING MOTOR
SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
ROLLING MOTOR

BATTERY CAPACITY

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY
WALKING SPEED

WORKING HOURS

TOTAL WEIGHT

PRODUCT SIZE

APPLICABLE VENUE

1800MM
4*500mm
690mm

1500W
4*90W
1000W

100V/ah

180L
0-12km/h

4-6H

600kg
2200%1800*1850mm

BREEDING FARM

RUBBLE GROUND




FLOOR SWEEPER
Y1-S9

SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
MAIN BRUSH WIDTH

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH

1900MM
4*500mm
785mm

SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
ROLLING BRUSH MOTOR
BATTERY CAPACITY

4*90W
1000W
48/150V/ah

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY

200L

WALKING SPEED
WORKING HOURS

0-12km/h
4-6h

WORING EFFICIENCY

15000 m* /h

TOTAL WEIGHT
PRODUCT SIZE

760kg
2500*1900*2250mm

MAINTENANCE ABRASION INTELLIGENT SHOCK - —
FREE BATTERY RESISTANT PANEL ABSORBER

EDGE BRUSH

PVC PAVEMENT

. / e
RUBBLE PAVEMENT



PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH 2000MM
HIIIIH SWE[PEH SIDE BRUSH WIDTH 4*500mm
YZ_S'“' MAIN BRUSH WIDTH 790mm
DRIVING MOTOR 1500W
SIDE BRUSH MOTOR 4*90W
ROLLING BRUSH MOTOR 1000W
BATTERY CAPACITY 150V/ah
DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY | 200L
WALKING SPEED 0-12km/h
WORKING HOURS 4-6H
TOTAL WEIGHT 780kg
PRODUCT SIZE 2000*1900*1900mm

PRODUCT FEATURES

OUTDOOR ROAD

HYDRAULIC
DOUBLE DISC
BRAKE

LARGE-CAPACITY

MAINTENANCE FIVE BRUSH ok §

FREE BATTERY  LINKAGE DESIGN

PLASTIC TRACK




FLOOR SWEEPER
YI-$11

=
[ B
. ’

SPRAY DUST DOUBLE
SUPPRESSION NOZZLE

QUICK CLEANING |ARGE-CAPACITY

OF ROLLER BRUSH  TRASH TANK

CLEANING WIDTH

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

2000MM

SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
MAIN BRUSH WIDTH

4*500mm
800mm

DRIVING MOTOR

1800W

SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
ROLLING MOTOR

4*90W
1000W

BATTERY CAPACITY

48/150V/ah

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY
WALKING SPEED

200L
0-12km/h

WORKING HOURS

6-8H

TOTAL WEIGHT
PRODUCT SIZE

872kg
2100*2000*2000mm

|
; -

FACTORY WORKSHOP CEMENT ASPHALT

RUBBLE GROUND OUTDOOR PVC SAND BRICK




ey/lNEZI PRODUCT PARAMETERS
CLEANING WIDTH 2000MM

FLOOR SWEEPER SIDE BRUSH WIDTH 4+500mm

MAIN BRUSH WIDTH 800mm

DRIVING MOTOR 1800W

SIDE BRUSH MOTOR 4*90W

ROLLING MOTOR 1000W

BATTERY CAPACITY 48/150V/ah

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY 220L

WALKING SPEED 0-12km/h
WORKING HOURS 6-8H

TOTAL WEIGHT 872kg

PRODUCT SIZE 2100*2000*2000mm

=8
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SPRAY DUST DOUBLE QUICK CLEANING | ARGE-CAPACITY
SUPPRESSION NOZZLE OF ROLLER BRUSH = TRASH TANK




FLOOR SWEEPER

LARGE-CAPACITY ONE BUTTON
TRASH TANK DUST SWITCH

HYDRAULIC
DOUBLE
DISC BRAKE

POWERFUL
MOTOR

BATTERY CAPACITY

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY -

WALKING SPEED
WORKING HOURS
TOTAL WEIGHT
PRODUCT SIZE

APPLICABLE VENUE

2100MM
4*550mm
800mm
2000W
4*90W
1000W
48/150V/ah
230L
0-12.km/h
6-8H

960kg
2650*2100*2350mm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLEANING WIDTH
SIDE BRUSH WIDTH
MAIN BRUSH WIDTH
DRIVING MOTOR
SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
ROLLING MOTOR

= /4 3

 AIRPORT |

SHOPPING MALLS

{

' FACTORY WORKSHOP

PARKING LOT



PRODUCT PARAMETERS

ADJUSTING CLEANING WIDTH 1900-2100MM
FLOOR SWEEPER SIDE BRUSH WIDTH . 4*580mm
YZ-SM MAIN BRUSH WIDTH 700mm
DRIVING MOTOR 1800W
AC DRIVING MOTOR . 55KW
ROLLING MOTOR 1200W
BATTERY CAPACITY 48/300V/ah
DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY | 240L
WALKING SPEED 25km/h
WORKING TIME 4-6H
THE WEIGHT ~ 1580kg
PRODUCT SIZE 3950*2050%1200mm

PRODUCT FEATURES

AIRPORT

POWERFUL LARGE-CAPACITY ONE-KEY  SWEEPING AND
SIDE BRUSH TRASH TANK ~ OPERATION SUCTION COMBO

STREETS EXHIBITION HALL




FLOOR SWEEPER
YI-$19

HIGH-QUALITY
BRUSH

ADJUSTING CLEANING WIDTH
SIDE BRUSH WIDTH |
MAIN BRUSH WIDTH

DRIVING MOTOR

SIDE BRUSH MOTOR
ROLLING MOTOR

BATTERY CAPACITY

DUST COLLECTOR CAPACITY
WALKING SPEED

WORKING TIME

THE WEIGHT

PRODUCT SIZE

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

1900-2050MM
4*480mm
800mm
1800W
4*90W
800W
48/150V/ah
300L
10km/h
4-6H
1100kg

2600*2100*2350mm

48V HIGH
CAPACITY BATTERY

EASY-TO-USE
PANEL

WIDE ANGLE
SPRAY

SCHOOL

E ...‘,Iy..._.-l.l. _ . _




